
PCAR 391 PCAR 394 PCAR 394 PCAR 391 Program

Week Day Date Section Gold Section Purple Section Gold Section Purple Events
Wk 1 Mon 6-Jan FIN 1 QMETH 1 QMETH 1 FIN 1 Pizza Dinner: 5:00-6:00pm, Anthony's Forum

Wed 8-Jan FIN 2 QMETH 2 QMETH 2 FIN 2

Sun 12-Jan eLEAD (9:00am-12:15pm) eLEAD (9:00am-12:15pm) eLEAD (1:15-4:30pm) eLEAD (1:15-4:30pm) Breakfast 8:30-9:00am, Anthony's Forum

Wk 2 Mon 13-Jan FIN 3 QMETH 3 QMETH 3 FIN 3

Wed 15-Jan FIN 4 QMETH 4 QMETH 4 FIN 4

Wk 3 Mon 20-Jan HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

Wed 22-Jan FIN 5 QMETH 5 QMETH 5 FIN 5

Fri 24-Jan FIN 6 QMETH 6 QMETH 6 FIN 6

Wk 4 Mon 27-Jan FIN 7 QMETH 7 QMETH 7 FIN 7 Coffee Break: 7:35-7:55, Anthony's Forum

Wed 29-Jan FIN 8 QMETH 8 QMETH 8 FIN 8

Wk 5 Mon 3-Feb FIN 9 QMETH 9 QMETH 9 FIN 9

Wed 5-Feb FIN 10 QMETH 10 QMETH 10 FIN 10 Coffee Break: 7:35-7:55, Anthony's Forum

Wk 6 Mon 10-Feb FIN 11 QMETH 11 QMETH 11 FIN 11

Wed 12-Feb FIN 12 QMETH 12 QMETH 12 FIN 12

Wk 7 Mon 17-Feb HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY PRESIDENT'S DAY

Wed 19-Feb FIN 13 QMETH 13 QMETH 13 FIN 13

Wk 8 Mon 24-Feb FIN 14 QMETH 14 QMETH 14 FIN 14 Pizza Dinner: 5:00-6:00pm, Anthony's Forum

Wed 26-Feb FIN 15 QMETH 15 QMETH 15 FIN 15

Wk 9 Mon 2-Mar FIN 16 QMETH 16 QMETH 16 FIN 16 Coffee Break: 7:35-7:55, Anthony's Forum

Wed 4-Mar FIN 17 QMETH 17 QMETH 17 FIN 17

Wk 10 Mon 9-Mar FIN 18 QMETH 18 QMETH 18 FIN 18

Wed 11-Mar FIN 19 QMETH 19 QMETH 19 FIN 19

Finals Mon 16-Mar FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Wed 18-Mar FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS

Class Instructor Email

FIN = Corporate Finance Ran Duchin duchin@uw.edu

QMETH = Statistics Issariya Sirichakwal issars@uw.edu

eLEAD = Leadership/Teams Greg Bigley gbigley@uw.edu

Christina Fong ctfong@uw.edu

6:00-7:40pm 7:50-9:30pm
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